December 20, 2019
Mr. Daniel G. Stoddard
Senior Vice President and
   Chief Nuclear Officer
South Carolina Electric & Gas Company (SCE&G)
Innsbrook Technical Center
5000 Dominion Blvd., Floor:  IN-2SW
Glen Allen, VA 29060

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
ECR-50906 KWH Meter Replacement Rev. 0
ECR-71781 RMA2 Guidance Rev. 0
ECR-72470 Replacement of D.G. O’Brien Hermetic Connector with EGS
Quick Disconnect
Rev. 0
Engineering
Evaluations
DC0295A-006 Qualification of CB Roof Enclosure Rev. 3
Miscellaneous  50.59 Evaluation
Report Log
Number 2016-
0001
ECR50695E, EFW Flow Margin Improvement Rev. 0
Bases Revision
Notice
BRN No. 17-002 Dated
05/23/2017
CGE-15-70 Transmittal of LTR-PL-15-66, “V.C. Summer Emergency
Feedwater (EFW) Flow Margin Increase Engineering Impact
Results Summary”
Dated
11/03/2015
D2018024 Incidental Submergence of Rosemount 3152N Pressure
Transmitter with Curtiss-Wright Generation 1 EGS QDC
Rev. A
EGS-TR-913601-
01
Nuclear Environmental Qualification Report of EGS 3/4 Inch
Quick Disconnect Electrical Connector
Rev. B
Evaluation 14-10 EFW Mod ECR50695E Reliability Dated
05/09/16
FATR-079-
351025399-01
Factory Acceptance Test Report for NLI HVAC Chiller Rev. 1
GTP-302 In-service Testing of Valves Rev. 7 Chg.
A
ICES # 434234 During the SG PORV Operability Test Header Power Relief
Valve
Dated
04/03/2018
Procedure
Development
Form
GTP-302 Rev 7A Inservice Testing of Valves Dated
06/18/93
QR-0798582-2 Qualification Report for 4" Ball Valve with Beck Actuator
Model 11-288-119306-04
Rev. 0
RN 12-030 FSAR Revision Notice ECR50695B/C/E/G Dated
11/08/2017
10
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
RN 18-008 To Eliminate Boron Concentration Monitoring (BCMS)  Dated
10/17/2019
RN No. 16-030 Correcting Mislabeled Fire Damper Dated
03/09/2017
SAP-0107 USA 50.59 Resource Manual Rev. 3
Technical
Specifications
Change Request
Removal of Table 3.6-1 Per Generic Letter 91-08 (TSP
920003-0)
dated
09/23/1992
TSP 920003 Proposed Technical Specification Change Dated